
 
Service KIT For Model 71T2

4All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Description SETNo.
C 1Ring/Gasket Set

H/P Ring Set
L/P Ring Set
Oil Seal
Cylinder Flange Gasket
Frame End Cover Gasket
Shaft End Cover Gasket
Manifold Gasket
L/P Head Gasket(disch.)
H/P Head Gasket(inlet)
"O" Ring
Oil Filler Plug "o" Ring
Copper Gasket
Total 

Part No.Part No.

32194276
32194144
32204588
32221384
30439277
30295166
30294870
32153801
32153827
95022695
95022158
95674750

QTY
 
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1

15

 
32194029

3. Ring/Gasket Kit 32194029


