

4

Service KIT For Model 71T2

3. Ring/Gasket Kit 32194029



No.	Description	QTY	Part No.	Part No.	SET
C	Ring/Gasket Set			32194029	1
	H/P Ring Set	1	32194276		
	L/P Ring Set	1	32194144		
	Oil Seal	2	32204588		
	Cylinder Flange Gasket	2	32221384		
	Frame End Cover Gasket	1	30439277		
	Shaft End Cover Gasket	1	30295166		
	Manifold Gasket	2	30294870		
	L/P Head Gasket(disch.)	1	32153801		
	H/P Head Gasket(inlet)	1	32153827		
	"O" Ring	1	95022695		
	Oil Filler Plug "o" Ring	1	95022158		
	Copper Gasket	1	95674750		
	Total	15			